Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

T6C> T6D . T6E> T6CC, T6DC, T6EC> T6E D .T6E R
T6CC
. m m m m HOW TO ORDER
T6C T6D
T6DC
T6DR T6ER
T6E
T6EC
тргчпг» /ЙНйЙзЙT6DRS s y m b o l
T6C 014 R 00 В 1
SIM
MODEL
T6C
CAMRING
(ЙЖ ®£0 bar &
005=27 г/min
006=31.9 г/min
008=39.6 г/mm
010=51.1 г/min
012=55.6 £/min
014=69.0 г/min
1500 r.p.m
017=87.4 г/min
020=95.7 г/min
022=105.4 г/min
025=118.9 e/min
028=133.2 г/min
031-150.0 г/min
SHAFT
1=® KEYED (SAE B)
2= m  KEYED (NO SAE)
3=7Ш  SPLINED (SAE B)
4=<Ш  SPLINED (SAE EE)
n m - x t o
ROTATING
DIRECTION
VIEW ON SHAFT END
CLOCKWISE
L=&0#it
COUNTER-CLOCKWISE
a e n f i «ета* m m m
PORTS TYPE DESIGN NO. OIL SEAL CLASS
1=S1
( Ш Ш Ш  FOR MINERAL OIL)
4=S4
o o = * n i
00=STANDARD FOR THE RESISTANT FLUIDS)
5=S5
( Я Ш Н о Я Ш а Ш
FOR MINERAL OIL
AND FIRE RESISTANT FLUIDS)
SPECIF ICATION
ш ш  m m
MODEL SERIES
THEORETICAL
DISPLACEMENT
VI
Мг/rev
MINIIMUM
SPEED
n w i
MAXIMUM SPEED
HF-O.HF-1 HF-3.HF-4
HF-2 HF-5
5 И Л
MAXIMUM PRESSURE
HF-1,HF-4,HF-5
Int.